
Public Employees Relations Board 

 

2013 REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATES  

January 17, 2013 (LAB) May 9, 2013   September 12, 2013 cancelled 
February  14, 2013  June 13, 2013  October 10, 2013 
March 14, 2013  July 11, 2013  cancelled November 14, 2013 
April 11, 2013 cancelled August 8, 2013  December 12, 2013 
 

LOCATION OF BOARD MEETINGS 
 

The location for all meetings have been requested and reserved for the First Floor 
Board Room at the Oklahoma Department of Food, Forestry & Agriculture Building (Ag 
Bldg), 2800 N Lincoln Boulevard, OKC 73105. (East side of Lincoln, North of the 
Capitol) 
 
Note that the January 17 meeting is in the Lab Building, the new building next to (south 
of) the Ag Bldg, 2nd Floor Conference Room, Room L212 
 

TIMES OF MEETINGS 
 

The request has been made for all day reservation starting at 8:00; our meetings are 
scheduled to begin at 9:30 a.m. 

2013 Holidays for State Employees 

Tuesday, January 1 New Year's Day 

Monday, January 21 
Martin Luther King, 
Jr. Day 

Monday, February 18 Presidents' Day 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day 

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day 

Monday, November 11 Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 28  Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving 

Tuesday, December 24 Christmas 

Wednesday, December 25 Christmas 

 
 
 
 
 



 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


